

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 284 OF 2023

Smt. Madhu Chandrashekhar AcharyaAPPELLANT

V/S

M/s. Prasanna Builder Pvt. Ltd. Thr. ItsRESPONDENT

Managing Dir.,anand Arjun Thakkar

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 6869 OF 2024

In

Appeal from Order 284 OF 2023

Smt. Madhu Chandrashekhar AcharyaPETITIONER

V/S

M/s. Prasanna Builder Pvt. Ltd. Thr. ItsRESPONDENT

Managing Dir.,anand Arjun Thakkar

None for Appellant.

None for Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 30th April, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/06/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)